
LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2025-26) 
Occasion Date Day 

Eid-ul-Fitr * 31.03.25 Monday 

Ram Navami 6.04.25 Sunday 

Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.25 Thursday 

Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.25 Monday 

Good Friday 18.04.25 Friday 

Buddha Purnima 12.05.25 Monday 

Eid-ul-Zuha 7.06.25 Saturday 

Rath Yatra 27.06.25 Friday 

Muharram * 6.07.25 Sunday 

Raksha Bandhan 9.08.25 Saturday 

Independence Day 15.08.25 Friday 

Janmashtami 16.08.25 Saturday 

Ganesh Chaturthi 27.08.25 Wednesday 

Eid-E-Milad * 5.09.25 Friday 

Gandhi Jayanti 2.10.25 Thursday 

Dussehra 2.10.25 Thursday 

Deepawali 20.10.25 Monday 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 5.11.25 Wednesday 

Christmas 25.12.25 Thursday 

Uttarayan 14.01.26 Wednesday 

Vasi Uttarayan 15.01.26 Thursday 

Republic Day 26.01.26 Monday 

Mahashivratri 15.02.26 Sunday 

Holi (Colours) 4.03.26 Wednesday 

Ram Navami 26.03.26 Thursday 

SUMMER VACATION DEEPAWALI BREAK 
12.05.25 TO 21.06.25 (FOR STUDENTS) 
17.05.25 TO 19.06.25 (FOR TEACHERS) 17.10.25 TO 29.10.25 

DUSSEHRA BREAK CHRISTMAS BREAK 

27.09.25 TO 2.10.25 29.12.25 TO 1.01.26 

• (*)Actual Dates may vary based on Planetary Positions. 

• Any change in holidays/vacations will be communicated in advance. 


